06-02-1998



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

	1007260	161 JUN					
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate rease record the attached original document or copy thereof.						
	Name of Party(ies) conveying an interest:	2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest:					
60	Cluett Peabody & Co., Inc. 530 Fifth Avenue New York, New York 10036	Name: Bank of America National Trust And Savings Association Street Address: 315 Montgomery Street Internal Address:					
MRD 6-1-9	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation ☐ Delaware ☐ Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 3. Nature of Conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Trademark Release of Security Interest ☐ Execution Date: May 18, 1998	City: San Francisco State: California Zip: 10017 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Other National Trust And Savings Association Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No					
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s): N/A	B. Trademark Registration No.(s). 372,859 408,781 438,775 384.385					
	Additional numbers attacts. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning						
Name: Marl Internal Add Street Addre	document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 4					
	Name: Mark H. Webbink, Esq. Internal Address: Moore & Van Allen, PLLC Street Address: 2200 West Main Street, Suite 800 City: Durham State: NC ZIP: 27705	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4) \$ 115.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account (Any Deficiency)					
		8 Deposit account number: 13-4365 (Attach duplicate copy of this form if paying by deposit account)					
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
	9. Statement and signature						
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Mark H. Webbink, Esq. Name of Person Signing Signature Date Tetal number of pages including cover cheef, ettachments and document.						
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and docume	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING					
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	Thereby certify that this paper is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to the Commissioner Of Patent And Trademarks. Washington, DC 20231, BOX ASSIGNMENTS.					
06/03/1998 TTG	N11 00000069 372859	(Typed of printed same of person signing the certificate)					
01 FC:481 02 FC:482	40.00 DP 75.00 DP	(Signature of the person signing the certificate)					
		(Date of Signature)					

TRADEMARK RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

As of the date hereof, the undersigned Bank of America N	ational Trust and Savings
Association (the "Secured Party"), has not assigned or otherwise	disposed of any interest in the
Collateral described in the Security Agreement dated	(the "Agreement"), by
and between, inter alia, Cluett, Peabody & Co., Inc. (the "Debtor	r") and the Secured Party
recorded at the United States Patent and Trademark Office (the "	Office") on March 26, 1990, at
Reel 0785, Frame 0138 with respect to the following marks:	

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.	REGISTRATION DATE
SANFORIZADO	372,859	11/14/39
SANFORIZED	408,781	8/29/44
SANFORSET	438,775	5/11/48
SANFORSET	384,385	1/14/41

The Secured Party hereby releases for the benefit of the Debtor any and all security interests and all other interests in the Collateral granted in the Agreement.

Dated as of the	18th	day of	May	بـــــ	1998.
-----------------	------	--------	-----	---------------	-------

Secured Party:

BANK OF AMERICA NATIONAL TRUST AND SAVINGS ASSOCIATION

By:	Name: SCREET MERRY			
•	Name: 50	BBU Z		TORALU.
	Title:			

Sworn to me this	
18 Th day of May , 1998.	
11 uay 01 1-74-9 1998.	
ipunaan	
Notary Public	
My Commission Expires:	

RECORDED: 06/01/1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 1733 FRAME: 0707